
Styling

Hair Cutting 

Treatments

Technical Colouring
Chahoya Salon is aligned with the relaxation philosophies 

of Chahoya Spa by L’Occitane. 

The Salon is a small boutique that provides a hairdressing 
experience like no other. Our stylists are highly experienced, 
passionate about delivering exceptional results and keeping 

your hair feeling healthy and looking fabulous. 
At Chahoya Salon, we believe that getting your hair done should 

be an opportunity to stop and relax. With this in mind, our 
appointments are delivered on a one-to-one basis. Meaning that 

you will never be passed around, left waiting or feel rushed. 
We offer an extensive range of cutting, colouring, styling 

and special occasion services. Whether you’re in need of a 
fresh colour or off to special event; treat yourself to a time of 
relaxation that will leave you feeling refreshed and renewed.

Ladies Cut 

add on restyle 

Ladies Cut & Blow Wave

Fringe Trim 

Mens Clipper Cut 

Mens Style Cut 

Blow Wave 

add on GHD styling 

GHD Styling Without Blow Wave 

60

25 

55

Prices from

65

25

80

25

35

65

Full Colour 

Regrowth Colour  

Balayage Half

Balayage Full

Full Head Foils 

Half Head Foils 

T-Zone Foils 

Toner Post Colour Service 

Toner Refresh Colour Gloss 

Conditioning Treatment Add On

Conditioning Treatment Only

Keratin Smoothing

130

100

150

180

170

140

105

35

55

40

60 

420 To make an appointment, 
please email hairsalon@cablebeachclub.com 

or call 08 9192 0449.

Prices are based on short hair and vary for other lengths.
Price will be determined by your stylist upon consultation.

Indulge in the undivided attention
of your dedicated stylist.

Welcome to
Chahoya Salon


