Welcome to Chahoya Salon

Chahoya Salon is aligned with the relaxation philosophies of Chahoya Spa by L'Occitane.

The Salon is a small boutique that provides a hairdressing experience like no other. Our stylists are highly experienced, passionate about delivering exceptional results and keeping your hair feeling healthy and looking fabulous.
At Chahoya Salon, we believe that getting your hair done should be an opportunity to stop and relax. With this in mind, our appointments are delivered on a one-to-one basis. Meaning that you will never be passed around, left waiting or feel rushed. We offer an extensive range of cutting, colouring, styling and special occasion services. Whether you're in need of a fresh colour or off to special event; treat yourself to a time of relaxation that will leave you feeling refreshed and renewed.

To make an appointment, please email hairsalon@cablebeachclub.com or call 08 9192 0449.

Indulge in the undivided attention of your dedicated stylist.

Prices are based on short hair and vary for other lengths. Price will be determined by your stylist upon consultation.

Hair Cutting	Prices from
Ladies Cut	65
add on restyle	25
Ladies Cut & Blow Wave	80
Fringe Trim	25
Mens Clipper Cut	35
Mens Style Cut	65

Blow Wave	60
add on GHD styling	25
GHD Styling Without Blow Wave	55

Technical Colouring

Full Colour	130
Regrowth Colour	100
Balayage Half	150
Balayage Full	180
Full Head Foils	170
Half Head Foils	140
T-Zone Foils	105
Toner Post Colour Service	35
Toner Refresh Colour Gloss	55

Treatments

Conditioning Treatment Add On	40
Conditioning Treatment Only	60
Keratin Smoothing	420